Kreis-Verein Kegeln Weimar
Platz-Ziffern-System Kreis-Klasse 100 2023/24
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Punkte NNAME

41
40
29
29
29
28
25
24
23
23
22
22
22
21
21
20
19
17
15
14
14
14
13
12
10
10
10
10
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Zorn
DroRiger
Krenze
Weinschenk
Eck

Wittig
Hoffmann
Bednarczyk
Franke
Heilmann
Machleb
Sadewasser
Bindseil
Koch
Vetter
Franke
Moller
Sieland
Vent
Dornberger
Walther
Schubert
Rettig
Klee
Kallenbach
Hoffmann
Berbig
Walther
Handel
Walpuski
Mdller
Dachsel
Mittag
Kraft
Michel
Branstner
Kohlmann
Hornschu
Kupka
Richter
Reichardt
Taudte
Huttig
Burkhardt
Floper
Wollweber
Radecke
Hille
ERSATZ
Dimmer
Kohimann

Sonntag, 24. Marz 2024
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VNAME

Christian
Ronald
Julia
Babett
Ronny
Stefan
Klaus
Jens
Reiner
Maik
Moritz
Klaus
Martin
Mario
Claudia
Martin
Joachim
Rainer
Kerstin
Judith
Dominik
Winfried
Veronika
Erik
Mandy
Bjorn
Philip
Ronny
Steve
Jorg
Stefan
Monika
Andreas
Peter
Klaus
Detlef
Gabriele
Jan
Daniel
Kevin
Jens
Roland
Cristian
Horst
Christiane
Bernd
Thomas
Liana
Ersatz
Doreen
Martin

CLUB

TSG Apolda 1.

SG Bad Sulza/N-trebra 2.
SV 1894 Guthm.hsn. 1.
KSV Hopfgarten 1978 3.
SG Bad Sulza/N-trebra 2.
SV Ramsla 3./Rudersdorf 3.
SV Schott Jenaer Glas 1.
TSG Apolda 1.

SV Ramsla 3./Rudersdorf 3.
SV Ramsla 3./Rudersdorf 3.
SV Ramsla 3./Rudersdorf 3.
SV Schott Jenaer Glas 1.
SV Schott Jenaer Glas 1.
SG Bad Sulza/N-trebra 2.
SV Pfiffelbach 2.

SV Pfiffelbach 2.

SV 1894 Guthm.hsn. 1.

SV 1894 Guthm.hsn. 1.
KSV Hopfgarten 1978 3.
KSV Hopfgarten 1978 3.

SV 1894 Guthm.hsn. 1.

SV Schott Jenaer Glas 1.
KSV Hopfgarten 1978 3.
TSG Apolda 1.

SV Pfiffelbach 2.

SV Pfiffelbach 2.

SV Pfiffelbach 2.

SV 1894 Guthm.hsn. 1.
KSV Hopfgarten 1978 3.

SV Schott Jenaer Glas 1.
SV 1894 Guthmansshausen
SV Pfiffelbach 2.

SG Bad Sulza/N-trebra 2.
TSG Apolda 1.

SV Schott Jenaer Glas 1.
SG Bad Sulza/N-trebra 2.
TSG Apolda 1.

SV Ramsla 3./Rudersdorf 3.
SV Ramsla 3./Rudersdorf 3.
SV Ramsla 3./Rudersdorf 3.
TSG Apolda 1.

SV Pfiffelbach 2.

SG Bad Sulza/N-trebra 2.
TSG Apolda 1.

KSV Hopfgarten 1978 3.

SV Ramsla 3./Rudersdorf 3.
SV Pfiffelbach 2.

KSV Hopfgarten 1978 3.

SV 1894 Guthmansshausen
SV Pfiffelbach 2.

TSG Apolda 1.

Volle

1709
1747
1656
1669
1443
1153
1374
1171
1618
1150
1346
1087
1348
1546
1268
1168
1229
1470
1157
1320
815
1478
1279
1476
1022
768
770
1170
294
293
267
514
1021
320
740
556
807
293
535
272
264
231
376
235
428
267
248
139
0
130
133

Abr.

772
747
691
597
593
558
499
492
698
465
591
468
516
585
574
488
431
565
424
473
342
541
437
484
395
292
304
431
136
162
142
234
390
117
226
192
290
122
179
138
122
132
135
71
146
122
106
39
0
54
62

Gesamt

2481
2494
2347
2266
2036
1711
1873
1663
2316
1615
1937
1555
1864
2131
1842
1656
1660
2035
1581
1793
1157
2019
1716
1960
1417
1060
1074
1601
430
455
409
748
1411
437
966
748
1097
415
714
410
386
363
511
306
574
389
354
178
0
184
195

Anzahl der
Spiele
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Punkte NNAME

93
44
34
34
33
33
33
30
30
29
29
28
27
27
26
26
26
24
24
24
22
20
18
16
14
13
13
13
12
1
10
10
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Eck
Krenze
Mittag
Hoffmann
Zorn
Machleb
Weinschenk
Koch
Rettig
Bednarczyk
Wittig
Franke
Vent
Heilmann
Sadewasser
Hoffmann
Walther
Bindseil
Sieland
Kohlmann
Franke
Vetter
DroRiger
Schubert
Berbig
Mdller
Handel
Klee
Richter
Michel
Kallenbach
Branstner
Hittig
Walther
Moller
Dachsel
Walpuski
Ritter
Hoffmann
Floper
Dornberger
Taudte
Kohlmann
Herold
Kupka

H H=Heim/A=

VNAME

Ronny
Julia
Andreas
Klaus
Christian
Moritz
Babett
Mario
Veronika
Jens
Stefan
Martin
Kerstin
Maik
Klaus
Bjorn
Dominik
Martin
Rainer
Gabriele
Reiner
Claudia
Ronald
Winfried
Philip
Stefan
Steve
Erik
Kevin
Klaus
Mandy
Detlef
Cristian
Ronny
Joachim
Monika
Jorg
Werner
Byron
Christiane
Judith
Ralf
Martin

CLUB

SG Bad Sulza/N-trebra 2.
SV 1894 Guthm.hsn. 1.

SG Bad Sulza/N-trebra 2.
SV Schott Jenaer Glas 1.
TSG Apolda 1.

SV Ramsla 3./Rudersdorf 3.
KSV Hopfgarten 1978 3.
SG Bad Sulza/N-trebra 2.
KSV Hopfgarten 1978 3.
TSG Apolda 1.

SV Ramsla 3./Rudersdorf 3.
SV Pfiffelbach 2.

KSV Hopfgarten 1978 3.

SV Ramsla 3./Rudersdorf 3.
SV Schott Jenaer Glas 1.
SV Pfiffelbach 2.

SV 1894 Guthm.hsn. 1.

SV Schott Jenaer Glas 1.
SV 1894 Guthm.hsn. 1.
TSG Apolda 1.

SV Ramsla 3./Rudersdorf 3.
SV Pfiffelbach 2.

SG Bad Sulza/N-trebra 2.
SV Schott Jenaer Glas 1.
SV Pfiffelbach 2.

SV 1894 Guthmansshausen
KSV Hopfgarten 1978 3.
TSG Apolda 1.

SV Ramsla 3./Rudersdorf 3.
SV Schott Jenaer Glas 1.
SV Pfiffelbach 2.

SG Bad Sulza/N-trebra 2.
SG Bad Sulza/N-trebra 2.
SV 1894 Guthm.hsn. 1.

SV 1894 Guthm.hsn. 1.

SV Pfiffelbach 2.

SV Schott Jenaer Glas 1.
SV 1894 Guthm.hsn. 1.

SV Pfiffelbach 2.

KSV Hopfgarten 1978 3.
KSV Hopfgarten 1978 3.

SV Pfiffelbach 2.

TSG Apolda 1.

Hans-Dieter SV Ramsla 3./Rudersdorf 3.

Daniel

SV Ramsla 3./Rudersdorf 3.

Volle

1266
1735
1494
1656
1476
1619
1768
1487
1703
1428
1222
1078
1640
1197
1361
1091
1390
897
1097
1634
1576
1291
1193
1109
536
548
631
1319
541
1169
938
639
816
1062
804
709
408
529
261
645
373
258
265
221
231

Abr.

566
744
619
666
595
694
689
708
723
626
515
453
719
460
558
437
592
389
492
620
624
449
497
382
228
274
237
488
215
433
385
285
352
434
316
232
194
218

96
266
110

87
102

88

78

Gesamt

1832
2479
2113
2322
2071
2313
2457
2195
2426
2054
1737
1531
2359
1657
1919
1528
1982
1286
1589
2254
2200
1740
1690
1491
764
822
868
1807
756
1602
1323
924
1168
1496
1120
941
602
747
357
911
483
345
367
309
309

Anzahl der
Spiele
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